
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
10 
14 
18 

1 
13 

4 
7 

16 

11 
12 

Name 
SPEEDGANG 
Erzbergrodeo 
Pirkner Event Racing Team 
Skicircus Saalbach Hinterglemm Leogang 
UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team 
Hitradio Ö3 
Kröswang-Royal-Team 
HBRacing 

Yamaha Motor Middle Europe 
Ebner Event Logistics 

Total Tm 
41:39.230 
42:16.764 
41:54.626 
42:00.066 
42:00.242 
42:17.436 
42:29.254 
41:54.061 

26:08.938 
2:58.213 

Laps 
41 
41 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
39 

23 
2 

Diff 

37.534 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
54.315 
56.935 
56.714 
59.049 
55.429 
55.422 
57.867 
57.196 

59.911 
1:03.110 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
9 
9 

11 
13 

13 
1 

 

Margin of Victory 

37.534 

Ø km/h 

59,058 

Best Lap Tm 

54.315 

km/h 

66,280 

Best Lap by 

10 - SPEEDGANG 

Printed: 07.12.2014 20:17:30 

Clerk of the course: Geza Toth 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SNOW MOBILE 2014 
Snowmobile 

Final Race 

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:14:59 

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km 

07.12.2014 19:00 


